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Student Internship Program AY 2019 

SEMINAR TRAINING PROGRAM 
September 2019 – December 2019 

 
Trainings are held on Thursdays unless specified otherwise, and begin promptly 
at 8:15 a.m. Students are required to be on time for the trainings. 
 
LOCATION 
Learning Partnership 
1075 East Santa Clara Street, 2nd Floor 
San Jose, CA 95116 

 
NOTE: Changes to location may occur, and you will be notified by the Student Internship 
Program Coordinator via email. Additionally, you can always check the Student Internship 
Program Website at URL www.sccbhsd.org/internship and click on the “Trainings” image 
card. 
 
Trainings in RED require preregistration through the County’s learning management system 
sccLearn at URL http://scclearn.sccgov.org. 
 

 
If you have any problems registering at sccLearn you have some options: 

1. Follow the steps on the “Registration Instructions for LP Trainings Through sccLearn”  
(rev. 01-09-2020) handout, 

2. Contact TechLink Center at either email TLC@isd.sccgov.org or phone (408) 918-7000, 

3. Contact the Learning Partnership Training Manager at (408) 792-3944, 

4. Visit the LED (Learning and Employee Development) sccLearn Learner Support Web 
page at URL http://www.sccgov.org/LED/sccLearn 

 
To view/download training flyers and/or handouts, visit the Learning Partnership Training 
Web page at URL www.sccbhsd.org/training. 
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Trainer/Presenter  Date Trainings 

Alexis Horozan, LMFT 1 
Thurs., 9-5-19 
10:00am – 11:00am 

WELCOME 

Eddy Alvarez 2 
Thurs., 09-12-19 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Client Culture 

BHSD Staff 3 
Thurs., 09-12-19 
1:00-4:30pm 

Trauma Informed Systems 101 

 4 
Wed., 09-18-19 
1:30-4:30pm 

Understanding ASAM 

 5 
Thurs., 09-19-19 
 

NO TRAINING 

QI Staff 6 
Thurs., 09-26-19 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Documentation Training 

Linda Garrett, JD 7 
Fri., 09-27-19 
9:00am-4:30pm 

Law and Ethics for Behavioral Healthcare Providers 
County of Santa Clara 

Smiddy Husher, OTR 8 
Thurs., 10-03-19 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Unicare Training 

Sharla Kibel, LMFT 9 
Thurs., 10-10-19 
9:00am-4:30pm 

TCP (Transformation Care Planning) 

Dr. Janet Childs, DD AAETS-
Diplomate 

10 
Thurs., 10-17-19 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Art of Compassion: Building Resiliency in Grief, 
Trauma and Loss 

Mikelle Le, LMFT 11 
Thurs., 10-24-19 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Engagement 

 12 Thurs., 10-31-19 NO TRAINING 

Dwaimy Rosas-Atkins, AMFT 13 
Thurs., 11-07-19 
8:30am-12:00pm 

Mindfulness 

Brian Salada 14 
Thurs., 11-14-19 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Self-Esteem 

 15 Thurs., 11-21-19 NO TRAINING 

 16 Thurs., 11-28-19 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

 17 
Thurs., 12-05-19 
9:00am-4:30pm 

TF-CBT (Trauma Focused Cognitive Behavioral 
Therapy) 
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Trainer/Presenter  Date Trainings 

  18 
Fri., 12-06-19 
9:00am-4:30pm 

TF-CBT (Trauma Focused Cognitive Behavioral 
Therapy) 

 Dr. Tony Mannarino 19 12-9-19, 12-10-19 
TF-CBT (Trauma Focused Cognitive Behavioral 
Therapy) 

  20  Thurs., 12-12-19 Holiday Potluck Party & Gift Exchange 

 21    

 22 
  
 

 

  23    

 24    

  25    

  26    

  27    

  28    

 29    

  30    

  31    

 32    

 33    

 34   

Student Internship Program AY 2019 

SEMINAR TRAINING PROGRAM 
September 2019 – December 2019 

Rev. 01-08-20 sh 

https://www.sccgov.org/sites/bhd/AboutUs/LearningPartnershipDivision/internship/Pages/home.aspx

